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Direction
Boon Lay Int — Bedok Int

75 stops

Open route schedule

Boon Lay Int

Summerdale

Blk 200

Opp S'Pore A'Space Mfg

Lakepoint Condo

AFT Corp Rd

Opp Blk 364

Blk 117

Opp Blk 65

Jurong Sec Sch

Opp Blk 158

Cisco Recall

Corp Pl

AFT Corp Pl

Aft Yuan Ching Rd

Opp Carrier S'pore

Bef Pandan Gdns

C'wealth Sec Sch

Blk 411

Blk 408

Opp Angliss Bldg

Route schedule
Boon Lay Int — Bedok Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:45

Route info

Direction: Boon Lay Int

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min
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The Japanese Sec Sch

Opp Tanglin Sec Sch

Blk 512

Opp Blk 701

Blk 601

Opp Kent Ridge Sec Sch

Opp West Bay Resort Condo

Opp Waseda S Snr High Sch

Varsity Pk

Aft Clementi Rd

Bef Pasir Panjang Po

Heng Mui Keng Terr

Jamiyah Halfway Hse

Whitehaven

S'pore Science Pk Ii

Gloria Mansion

Haw Par Villa Stn

Horizon Residences

Bef Sth Buona Vista Rd

Pasir View Pk

Bef Pasir Panjang Stn

Opp Currency Hse

Harbourside Ind Bldg 2

Mapletree Business City

Opp Labrador Pk Stn

Aft Alexandra Rd

Yeo's Bldg

Opp Telok Blangah Stn

Bef Chr Community Chapel



Bef Seah Im Rd

Harbourfront Stn Exit A

Opp Vivocity

Keppel DP Blk 517

Opp Tg Pagar DP Blk F5

Former Railway Stn

Bef Cantonment Rd

Fort Gdns

Bef Kg Kayu Rd

Blk 39

Dakota Stn Exit A/Blk 99

AFT OLD Airport Rd

Aft Dunman Rd

Aft Queen Of Peace Ch

Opp Tg Katong Cplx

Aft Tg Katong Cplx

Blk 414

Eunos Stn/ Int

Casa Sarina

Opp Hong San Si Tp

Kembangan Stn

Opp Perpetual Succour Ch

Chai Chee Ind Pk

Blk 32

Bedok Int



Direction
Bedok Int — Boon Lay Int

76 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Opp Blk 32

Opp Chai Chee Ind Pk

Aft Perpetual Succour Ch

Bef Siglap Plain

Mjd Kassim

Bef Lor 110 Changi

Aft Kg Eunos

Aft Lor 106 Changi

Joo Chiat Cplx

Blk 14 Mkt/Fc

Cdac Bldg

Aft Ipoh Lane

BEF OLD Airport Rd

Dakota Stn Exit B/Blk 60

Blk 22

Mountbatten Stn Exit B

Bef Wilkinson Rd

Opp Fort Gdns

Opp Customs Port Br Hq

Opp Former Railway Stn

Keppel Workshop

Tg Pagar DP Blk F5

Opp Keppel DP Blk 517

Harbourfront Stn/Vivocity

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Boon Lay Int

Monday 05:15

Tuesday 05:15

Wednesday 05:15

Thursday 05:15

Friday 05:15

Saturday 05:15

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Bedok Int

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min
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Opp Harbourfront Int

Caribbean at Keppel Bay

Opp Chr Community Chapel

Telok Blangah Stn

Opp Yeo's Bldg

Labrador Pk Stn

Opp Mapletree Biz City

Pasir Panjang Ctr

Pasir Panjang Stn/Fc

Aft Pasir Panjang Stn

Aft Sth Buona Vista Rd

Barossa Gdns

Opp Haw Par Villa Stn

Opp Gloria Mansion

Opp S'pore Science Pk Ii

OPP Luxe Ville

The Crystal Tabernacle Ch

Opp Heng Mui Keng Terr

Opp Pasir Panjang Po

Aft Palm Green Condo

Opp Varsity Pk

Waseda S Snr High Sch

West Bay Resort Condo

Kent Ridge Sec Sch

Blk 726 Clementi West Mkt

Blk 701

Blk 513

Tanglin Sec Sch



Opp The Japanese Sec Sch

S'pore Food Industries Bldg

Opp Blk 408

Opp Blk 411

Teban Gdn Po

Blk 41

Bef Hasanah Mque

Opp Blk 51

Opp Blk 54

Aft Jurong Lake

Bef Jurong Port Rd

OPP Corp Pl

Blk 151

Blk 158

Opp Jurong Sec Sch

Blk 65

Opp Blk 117

Blk 357

Blk 367

Opp Lakepoint Condo

Opp Blk 200

OPP Summerdale

Boon Lay Int

30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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